FlowMANHATTAN reinvents
decentralised ventilation
for individual rooms offering
a solution to designers and
builders in which the HRV
unit is camouflaged in the
external cladding layer.
The airflow grills, which

Code 1VMC05004 1VMC05000 1VMC05005 1VMC05002 1VMC05006 1VMC05003
73
Article Type Code
FlowMANHATTAN template Accessories 1VMC06001
FlowMANHATTAN external cover Accessories 1VMC06002
FlowMANHATTAN preparation setup Preparation setups 1VMC06000
Internal hole cover rosette Ø160 mm Accessories 1VMC06003
Internal diffuser Accessories 1VMC06005B
Empty internal diffuser Accessories 1VMC06004
Tube + 150 mm Accessories 1VMC06007
IR remote control Accessories 4VMC00000900
STD flush-mounted control panel + 5 m cable Accessories 1VMC06006
Cloud recessed control panel + 5 m cable Accessories 1VMC06011
External control panel box 503 Accessories 1VMC99078
CO2  monitor (1) Accessories 4VMC00000902
IAQ monitor
(1) Accessories 4VMC00000903
ePM2.5 65% + Coarse 60% x10 filter Filters 1VMC06009
ePM2.5 65% + Coarse 60% x30 filter Filters 1VMC06010
Accessories and spare parts
1. Cloud Control Panel required
Dimensional drawings
325 40482
88 510
10
18
7
8
26
13
7
8
8
74
HRV for energy upgrades
75